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Weitere technische Daten auf Anvrage
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Potain GTMR 356SR / DR

t m

m/t

12,6 m

6000 kg
45 m

1000 kg

Heben

1. Schnellig

2. Schnellig

3. Schnellig

Laufkatze

Schwenken

Kranfahren

Bodenfläche

Strom / Spannung

Generatorset

5,4

30

60

15 - 30 - 58

0 -0,8

max. 25

0,85

63

100

m/min.

omw./min.

m/min.

kg./cm2

Ampere    380 V

KVA

2 drahtig 4 drahtig

kg

kg

kg

m/min.

m/min.

m/min.

m/min.

m/min.

m/min.

4000

4000

2000

2,7

15

30

kg

kg

kg

8000

8000

4000

Technische Daten

Ha
ke

nh
öh

e


